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Aledo ISD - Security Update TIPS#230202
 Rev# 0

1008 Bailey Ranch Rd
Aledo, TX 76008

      Image    QTY                Items         Unit Price         Total Price

Equipment: Labor: Total:Aledo HS $19,812.61$17,196.36 $2,616.25

  Man Lift Rental
 Week rental of AT Boom Lift

1 $2,400.00 $2,400.00

  Labor
Labor - Removal of 11 Existing Cameras

1 $525.00

AXIS P3265 Camera2 Each $664.00 $1,503.00

AXIS P3735-PVE Panoramic Cam5 Each $1,428.89 $7,581.95

AXIS P3727-PLE 2 Multi Sensor Cam4 $1,284.56 $5,838.24

AXIS Corner Bracket3 Each $61.17 $262.26

AXIS Arm Mount Axis4 $87.77 $701.08

AXIS Pendant Cap - Network Camera4 $87.77 $701.08

Lynk Automation Job Expenses1 $300.00 $300.00

Total:
Labor:

$19,812.61
$2,616.25

Labor Phases
$1,303.75
$1,312.50

Top Out
Finish

Equipment: $17,196.36

      Image    QTY                Items         Unit Price         Total Price

Equipment: Labor: Total:Aledo ISD Walsh ES $8,330.82$7,228.32 $1,102.50

  Labor
Labor - Removal of 2 Cameras

$87.501

AXIS P3265 Camera2 Each $664.00 $1,415.50

AXIS P3727-PLE 2 Multi Sensor Cam2 $1,284.56 $2,919.12

AXIS P3735-PVE Panoramic Cam2 Each $1,428.89 $3,032.78

AXIS Corner Bracket2 Each $61.17 $174.84
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AXIS Arm Mount Axis2 $87.77 $350.54

AXIS Pendant Cap - Network Camera2 $87.77 $350.54

Total:
Labor:

$8,330.82
$1,102.50

Labor Phases
$490.00
$612.50

Top Out
Finish

Equipment: $7,228.32

      Image    QTY                Items         Unit Price         Total Price

Equipment: Labor: Total:Coder ES $10,504.23$8,850.48 $1,653.75

  Labor
Labor - Removal of 7 Cameras

$262.501

AXIS P3727-PLE 2 Multi Sensor Cam3 $1,284.56 $4,378.68

AXIS P3735-PVE Panoramic Cam3 Each $1,428.89 $4,549.17

AXIS Corner Bracket3 Each $61.17 $262.26

AXIS Arm Mount Axis3 $87.77 $525.81

AXIS Pendant Cap - Network Camera3 $87.77 $525.81

Total:
Labor:

$10,504.23
$1,653.75

Labor Phases
$866.25
$787.50

Top Out
Finish

Equipment: $8,850.48

      Image    QTY                Items         Unit Price         Total Price

Equipment: Labor: Total:DNG #2 Doors Kits & AEDs $8,781.71$7,329.21 $1,452.50

  Labor
Labor - Removal of 10 Cameras

$437.501

AXIS P3727-PLE 2 Multi Sensor Cam2 $1,284.56 $2,919.12

AXIS P3735-PVE Panoramic Cam3 Each $1,428.89 $4,549.17
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AXIS Corner Bracket2 Each $61.17 $174.84

AXIS Arm Mount Axis2 $87.77 $350.54

AXIS Pendant Cap - Network Camera2 $87.77 $350.54

Total:
Labor:

$8,781.71
$1,452.50

Labor Phases
$840.00
$612.50

Top Out
Finish

Equipment: $7,329.21

      Image    QTY                Items         Unit Price         Total Price

Equipment: Labor: Total:ECA-CDC Campus Map $10,420.17$8,952.79 $1,467.38

  Labor
Labor - Removal of 1 Cameras

$43.751

AXIS P3727-PLE 2 Multi Sensor Cam3 $1,284.56 $4,378.68

AXIS P3735-PVE Panoramic Cam3 Each $1,428.89 $4,549.17

AXIS Corner Bracket3 Each $61.17 $262.26

AXIS Arm Mount Axis3 $87.77 $525.81

AXIS Pendant Cap - Network Camera3 $87.77 $525.81

Superior Essex Serries 77 Cat6 Cable170 Ft $0.51 $101.58

Legrand Clarity® TracJack®1 Each $15.61 $33.11

Total:
Labor:

$10,420.17
$1,467.38

Labor Phases
$14.88

$665.00
$787.50

Pre-Wire
Top Out
Finish

Equipment: $8,952.79
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      Image    QTY                Items         Unit Price         Total Price

Equipment: Labor: Total:McCall Campus $11,991.31$9,876.43 $2,114.88

  Labor
Labor - Removal of 7 Cameras

$306.251

AXIS P3265 Camera1 Each $664.00 $707.75

AXIS P3727-PLE 2 Multi Sensor Cam4 $1,284.56 $5,838.24

AXIS P3735-PVE Panoramic Cam2 Each $1,428.89 $3,032.78

AXIS Corner Bracket6 Each $61.17 $524.52

AXIS Arm Mount Axis4 $87.77 $701.08

AXIS Pendant Cap - Network Camera4 $99.00 $746.00

Superior Essex Serries 77 Cat6 Cable170 Ft $0.51 $101.58

Legrand Clarity® TracJack®1 Each $15.61 $33.11

Total:
Labor:

$11,991.31
$2,114.88

Labor Phases
$14.88

$1,181.25
$918.75

Pre-Wire
Top Out
Finish

Equipment: $9,876.43

      Image    QTY                Items         Unit Price         Total Price

Equipment: Labor: Total:Stuard Campus Map $12,108.93$9,801.55 $2,307.38

  Labor
Labor - Removal of 6 Cameras

$262.501

AXIS P3265 Camera1 Each $664.00 $707.75

AXIS P3727-PLE 2 Multi Sensor Cam5 $1,284.56 $7,297.80

AXIS P3735-PVE Panoramic Cam1 Each $1,428.89 $1,516.39
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AXIS Corner Bracket5 Each $61.17 $437.10

AXIS Arm Mount Axis5 $87.77 $876.35

AXIS Pendant Cap - Network Camera5 $87.77 $876.35

Superior Essex Serries 77 Cat6 Cable170 Ft $0.51 $101.58

Legrand Clarity® TracJack®1 Each $15.61 $33.11

Total:
Labor:

$12,108.93
$2,307.38

Labor Phases
$14.88

$1,286.25
$1,006.25

Pre-Wire
Top Out
Finish

Equipment: $9,801.55

      Image    QTY                Items         Unit Price         Total Price

Equipment: Labor: Total:T1 010 AISD Tech Bldg Level 1 Telecom
Plan $6,109.31$5,715.56 $393.75

  Labor
Labor - Removal of 1 Camera

$43.751

AXIS P3735-PVE Panoramic Cam4 Each $1,428.89 $6,065.56

Total:
Labor:

$6,109.31
$393.75

Labor Phases
$43.75

$350.00
Top Out
Finish

Equipment: $5,715.56

      Image    QTY                Items         Unit Price         Total Price

Equipment: Labor: Total:T1 100 Aledo ISD Aledo High School
Learning Center $9,281.24$7,496.24 $1,785.00

  Labor
Labor - Removal of 7 Cameras

$306.251

AXIS P3265 Camera2 Each $664.00 $1,415.50

AXIS P3727-PLE 2 Multi Sensor Cam3 $1,284.56 $4,378.68
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AXIS P3735-PVE Panoramic Cam1 Each $1,428.89 $1,516.39

AXIS Corner Bracket3 Each $61.17 $262.26

AXIS Arm Mount Axis4 $87.77 $701.08

AXIS Pendant Cap - Network Camera4 $87.77 $701.08

Total:
Labor:

$9,281.24
$1,785.00

Labor Phases
$1,085.00

$700.00
Top Out
Finish

Equipment: $7,496.24

      Image    QTY                Items         Unit Price         Total Price

Equipment: Labor: Total:T1.000 AISD Admin Bldg Level 1 Telecom
Plan $10,603.32$9,273.32 $1,330.00

  Labor
Labor - Removal of 3 Cameras

$131.251

AXIS P3727-PLE 2 Multi Sensor Cam2 $1,284.56 $2,919.12

AXIS P3735-PVE Panoramic Cam2 Each $1,428.89 $3,032.78

AXIS P3265-LV Interior Cam5 $639.00 $3,413.75

AXIS Corner Bracket2 Each $61.17 $174.84

AXIS Arm Mount Axis2 $87.77 $350.54

AXIS Pendant Cap - Network Camera2 $87.77 $350.54

AXIS T91A23 Tile Grid Ceil Mount 4PC2 Each $89.00 $230.50
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Total:
Labor:

$10,603.32
$1,330.00

Labor Phases
$586.25
$743.75

Top Out
Finish

Equipment: $9,273.32

      Image    QTY                Items         Unit Price         Total Price

Equipment: Labor: Total:AUX Building $43.75$0.00 $43.75

  Labor
Labor - Install 1  Cam

$43.751

Total:
Labor:

$43.75
$43.75

Labor Phases
$43.75Finish

Equipment: $0.00

      Image    QTY                Items         Unit Price         Total Price

Equipment: Labor: Total:High School Stadium $245.47$184.22 $61.25

Legrand Clarity® TracJack® $15.61 $66.222 Each

Superior Essex Serries 77 Cat6 Cable300 Ft $0.51 $179.25

Total:
Labor:

$245.47
$61.25

Labor Phases
$26.25
$35.00

Pre-Wire
Top Out

Equipment: $184.22

Grand Total Summary
Equipment:

Labor:

Sales Tax:

Total Investment:

–––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––

–––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––

$91,904.48

$16,328.38

$0.00

$111,479.84

Page: 8 of 8

Initials:_________


